Plug-in system
for curved

elegance

Indoor and outdoor

application

Variable exchangeable
ground fittings

For selected shapes
positive images
on both sides

are possible

go for sun

www.pixis.be




Bowflag © 100

Its sophisticated design, highest flexibility and easy handling make the Bowflag * one of the most

commonly used marketing tools for events.

Various shapes and heights up to 5.2 m allow for eye-catching and expressive company and

product presentations.

Flexible fibreglass rod

segments

Aluminium rod segments

Flag securing elastic cord

Please note:

To avoid damages please only use single sided
Bowflag ° 100 up to wind force scale 6 bft and
Bowflag * 100 double sided up to wind force
scale 4 bft.

Tip:

Bowflag * T-
table sail in stylish
drop shape

With a total
height of 55 cm, it
is one of the ,big”
small advertising
materials.

Advantages

- Full usage of advertising space, as sleeve for
rod is part of the printed flag material

- Rod segments are hidden in a sleeve made
of flag material

- Sophisticated plug-in system of narrowing
aluminium rods, coated to prevent staining

- No hassle with sliding down or breaking
rod segments

- Bases with integrated swivel, allowing the
flag to move 360° with the wind

- Variable exchangeable ground fittings
- Variety of sizes and shapes
- Easy assembly within 3 minutes

- Usage of proven flag materials
Multiflag °, Varioflag ° A and Varioflag

Double sided banner

For selected shapes (please look at the right
side) positive images on both sides are
possible by using double sided banner.

Elements
Size Elements
XL 3 aluminium segments,

2 fibreglass segments
supplied in a bag

L 2 aluminium segments,
2 fibreglass segments
supplied in a bag

M 2 aluminium segments,
2 fibreglass segments
supplied in a bag

S 2 aluminium segments,
2 fibreglass segments
supplied in a bag

XS 1 aluminium segment,
2 fibreglass segments
supplied in a bag

XXS 1 aluminium segment,
1 fibreglass segment
supplied in a bag

Digital Printing and Displays

www.pixis.be




system height (h)
incm

Ad space
dimensions in cm

double sided banner
possible

distance ad space to the
ground (a)incm

system height (h)
incm

Ad space
dimensions in cm

double sided banner
possible

distance ad space to the
ground (a)incm

system height (h)
incm

Ad space
dimensions in cm

double sided banner
possible

distance ad space to the
ground (a)incm

system height (h)
incm

Ad space
dimensions in cm

double sided banner
possible

distance ad space to the
ground (a)incm

system height (h)
incm

Ad space
dimensions in cm

double sided banner
possible

ground (a)incm

distance ad space to the

520

85x450 80x340 60x260

70

520

85x450 80x340 60x260

70

520

70

410

70

410

50

310

50

310

85x450 80x340 60x260

70

520

85x450 80x340 60x260

70

430

120x360

70

70

410

70

335

110x265 95x205

70

50

310

50

255

50

55x200

50

250

55x200

50

250

55x200

50

250

55x200

50

220

75x170

50

50x150

25

180

50x150

25

180

50x150

25

180

50x150

55x130

25

40x95

25

40x95

25

40x95

25

40x95

40x80

25

Digital Printing and Displays

www.pixis.be

EN090401



Scope of delivery

- Pole segments supplied in a bag

- Choose your base according to the place of
usage

- Solid carrying case available on request

s

Scope of delivery (here with image, rod,
ground spike with swivel)

Carrying case

Ground Fittings, Accessories and Wall-Mount

Ground fittings

for Bowflag ° 100

XL L M S XS XXS

Ground fittings

for Bowflag * 100 XL L M S XS XXS

Crossbar Base I Screw-in-ground -
»
70x70cm, with swivel, & e fo . mount with swivel, e fo o
chrome-plated steel, \ @16,6mm, 5
ca.3,1kg -*M ca.0,7kg ;
Crossbar Base Tube Base with swivel,
55x55cm, with swivel, o o e applicable only with o fo o
powder-coated steel, g extra weight,
ca. 1,5kg * ca.6,0kg
Base Plate 55 x55cm Tube Base economy
with swivel, . with swivel, applicable o [
powder-coated steel, only with extra weight,
ca. 18,5kg ca.3,5kg
Base Plate 40x40cm Concrete Base  with or
with swivel, e lo o without swivel, o fo o
powder-coated steel, plastic-coated,
ca. 9kg ca.20kg
Base Plate 40x40cm Water filling Base P2, $
without swivel, pow- o o e plastic, X .
der-coated steel, water filling 301 J
ca.9kg sand filling 52 kg
Base Plate 30x30cm Water filling Base P3,
without swivel, pow- e e e e with swivel, with or , e o o o e s
der-coated steel, without suspension, c
ca.3,9kg water filling 91 available from July 2009
Base Plate 18x30cm Ground Spike
without swivel, pow- o o . with or without swivel, / o e e
der-coated steel, length ca.60cm,

ca.2,5kg * recommended possible ca. 1,0kg » recommended possible
Accessories recommended for Accessories recommended for

Weight Bag Crossbar Bases, Stakes Crossbar Bases,

for water filling Base Plates length ca.16cm, Base Plates

capacity ca. 101

Sand- and Snow Exten-
sion

length ca.80cm,
yellow chromated steel

Wall-Mount for Bowflag * 100

Wall-Mount, 30°
powder-coated steel,
ca.0,5kg

Ground Spikes

XL L M S XS XXS

* recommended

powder-coated steel

Ground spike-stabiliser
@15cm,

steel,

zinc-plated

Ground Spikes

We will be happy to advice you on the choice and use.

possible

Digital Printing and Displays
www.pixis.be



