pixis:^{be}

Bowflag [®] 100

Plug-in system for curved elegance

Indoor and outdoor application

Variable exchangeable ground fittings

For selected shapes positive images on both sides are possible









Digital Printing and Displays by www.pixis.be

Bowflag ® 100

Its sophisticated design, highest flexibility and easy handling make the Bowflag ^{*} one of the most commonly used marketing tools for events.

Various shapes and heights up to 5.2 m allow for eye-catching and expressive company and product presentations.



Please note:

To avoid damages please only use single sided Bowflag * 100 up to wind force scale 6 bft and Bowflag * 100 double sided up to wind force scale 4 bft.



Tip: Bowflag °T – table sail in stylish drop shape

With a total height of 55 cm, it is one of the "big" small advertising materials.

Advantages

- Full usage of advertising space, as sleeve for rod is part of the printed flag material
- Rod segments are hidden in a sleeve made of flag material
- · Sophisticated plug-in system of narrowing aluminium rods, coated to prevent staining
- No hassle with sliding down or breaking rod segments
- Bases with integrated swivel, allowing the flag to move 360° with the wind
- · Variable exchangeable ground fittings
- · Variety of sizes and shapes
- · Easy assembly within 3 minutes
- Usage of proven flag materials
 Multiflag [°], Varioflag [°]A and Varioflag [°]

Double sided banner

For selected shapes (please look at the right side) positive images on both sides are possible by using double sided banner.

Elements

Size	Elements
XL	3 aluminium segments, 2 fibreglass segments supplied in a bag
L	2 aluminium segments, 2 fibreglass segments supplied in a bag
м	2 aluminium segments, 2 fibreglass segments supplied in a bag
S	2 aluminium segments, 2 fibreglass segments supplied in a bag
xs	1 aluminium segment, 2 fibreglass segments supplied in a bag
XXS	1 aluminium segment, 1 fibreglass segment supplied in a bag











Digital Printing and Displays by www.pixis.be

	Bowflag * 100 with concave	bottom edge	XL	L	М	S	XS	XXS	
XL		system height (h) in cm	520	410	310	250	180	125	
		Ad space dimensions in cm	85x450	80x340	60x260	55x200	50x150	40x95	ی ج
	s xs	double sided banner possible			x	x	x	x	Ad spa
		distance ad space to the ground (a) in cm	70	70	50	50	25	25	, and the second s

	Bowflag * 100 with convexe	bottom edge	XL	L	М	S	XS	XXS	
, XL		system height (h) in cm	520	410	310	250	180	125	
		Ad space dimensions in cm	85x450	80x340	60x260	55x200	50x150	40x95	
	s xs	double sided banner possible			x	x	x	x	مd spa
	P P P P P	distance ad space to the ground (a) in cm	70	70	50	50	25	25	a a

	Bowflag * 100 with straight b	oottom edge	XL	L	М	S	XS	XXS		
, XL		system height (h) in cm	520	410	310	250	180	125		Î
		Ad space dimensions in cm	85x450	80x340	60x260	55x200	50x150	40x95	pace	
	s xs	double sided banner possible			x	x	x	x	Ad s	٩
		distance ad space to the ground (a) in cm	70	70	50	50	25	25	σ	

	Bowflag * 100 with angled l	pottom edge	XL	L	М	S	XS	XXS		
, XL		system height (h) in cm	520	410	310	250	180	125		1
		Ad space dimensions in cm	85x450	80x340	60x260	55x200	50x150	40x95	<u>c</u> e	
	s xs	double sided banner possible			x	x	x	x	Ad spa	۲
		distance ad space to the ground (a) in cm	70	70	50	50	25	25	a	

Bowflag * 100 drop		XL	L	M	S	XS	XXS	
XL	system height (h) in cm	430	335	255	220	160	110	
M	Ad space dimensions in cm	120x360	110x265	95x205	75x170	55x130	40x80	d space
S XS	double sided banner possible	x	x	x	x			۲ ح
	distance ad space to the ground (a) in cm	70	70	50	50	25	25	D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

Scope of delivery

- $\cdot\,$ Pole segments supplied in a bag
- · Choose your base according to the place of usage
- · Solid carrying case available on request



 Scope of delivery (here with image, rod, ground spike with swivel)



Carrying case

Ground Fittings, Accessories and Wall-Mount

Ground fittings for Bowfl	ag * 100	XL L	Μ	S	XS	xxs		Ground fitting
Crossbar Base 70 x 70 cm, with swivel, chrome-plated steel, ca. 3,1 kg	X	• •	•		•	0 0		Screw-in-grou mount with Ø 16,6 mm, ca. 0,7 kg
Crossbar Base 55x55cm, with swivel, powder-coated steel, ca. 1,5 kg	>>	• •	•		•	•		Tube Base w applicable on extra weight, ca. 6,0 kg
Base Plate 55 x 55 cm with swivel, powder-coated steel, ca. 18,5 kg		•						Tube Base ecc with swivel, a only with extra ca. 3,5 kg
Base Plate 40 x 40 cm with swivel, powder-coated steel, ca. 9 kg		• •	•					Concrete Base without swive plastic-coated ca. 20 kg
Base Plate 40 x 40 cm without swivel, pow- der-coated steel, ca. 9 kg		• •	•					Water filling B plastic, water filling 3 sand filling 52
Base Plate 30 x 30 cm without swivel, pow- der-coated steel, ca. 3,9 kg		0 0			•	•		Water filling B with swivel, v without suspe water filling 9
Base Plate 18 x 30 cm without swivel, pow- der-coated steel, ca. 2,5 kg		• rec	comm	ende	• ed	pos	sible	Ground Spike with or withou length ca. 60 ca. 1,0 kg

Ground fittings for Bow	flag * 100	XL	L	М	S	XS	XXS	
Screw-in-ground mount with swivel, Ø 16,6 mm, ca. 0,7 kg	-	•	•	•	•			
Tube Base with swivel, applicable only with extra weight, ca. 6,0 kg	Ð	•	•	•				
Tube Base economy with swivel, applicable only with extra weight, ca. 3,5 kg	1	•	•	•				
Concrete Base with or without swivel, plastic-coated, ca. 20 kg	5	•	•	•		0		
Water filling Base P2, plastic, water filling 301 sand filling 52 kg	0	•						
Water filling Base P3, with swivel, with or without suspension, water filling 9 l		• ava	• ailal	• ole fi	• rom	• July :	• 2009	
Ground Spike with or without swivel, length ca. 60 cm, ca. 1,0 kg	1/4	•	• reco	• omm	• nend	ed	• pos	sible

Accessories		recommended for
Weight Bag for water filling capacity ca. 101		Crossbar Bases, Base Plates
Sand- and Snow Exten- sion length ca. 80 cm, yellow chromated steel	/	Ground Spikes

XL L M S XS XXS

possible

recommended

Wall-Mount for Bowflag * 100

Wall-Mount, 30° powder-coated steel,

ca. 0,5 kg

Accessories		recommended for
Stakes length ca.16 cm, powder-coated steel	17	Crossbar Bases, Base Plates
Ground spike-stabiliser Ø 15 cm, steel, zinc-plated	٩	Ground Spikes

We will be happy to advice you on the choice and use.